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503-510-7228 
Caitlin.Shockley@odhs.oregon.gov  
 

Mike Parr – Team Lead 
503-508-4003 
Mike.R.Parr@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Case Management 

• Expenditure Guidelines 

• “Other” Policy 

Desi Rodriguez – Office Specialist 
971-372-0595 
Desi.R.Rodriguez@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Variance Coordination 

• Transmittal Support 

• Engagement & Innovation Support 

• Translation Requests 

Christina Hartman  
971-413-4225 
Christina.Hartman@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Rules Coordinator 

• Engagement & Innovation and 
Policy Web Updates 

Rose Herrera 
503-508-5144 
Rose.K.Herrera@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Home & Community-Based 
Settings  

• Individually-Based Limitations 

• 24-Hour & Host Homes 

Ken Ralph 
503-580-0321 
Ken.J.Ralph@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Adult Foster Homes 

• Direct Nursing & Long-Term Care 
Community Nursing 

Chrissy Fuchs 
971-304-9424 
Chrissy.Fuchs@odhs.oregon.gov  

• In-Home Services  

• Supported Living  

• PSW Bargaining  

Carrie Salehiamin 
503-884-3860 
Carrie.A.Salehiamin@odhs.oregon.gov   

• Family Support & Children’s Policy 

• Family Networks Liaison 

• Children’s Services Advisory Group 

Melissa Lymburner 
503-509-7176 
Melissa.Lymburner2@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Ancillary Services-Primary 

• Professional Behavior Services 

• Oregon Intervention Systems 

• Home Modifications 

Ryley Newport 
541-612-1599 
ryley.a.newport@odhs.oregon.gov  

• Transmittals 

• Accessible Materials 

• Policy-Related Communications 
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971-208-4700 
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• Cross-Systems Policy 
Coordination: Child Welfare & 
ODDS  
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